برنامه انتخاب واحد

رشته:  کارشناسی حسابداری            نیم سال:    اول          سال تحصیلی:   991            ترم:  2          روزانه-شبانه

	تاریخ امتحان
	نام استاد
	ساعت
	واحد
	کد
ارائه 
	نوع درس
	نام درس
	کد درس

	
	
	جمع
	عملی
	تئوری 
	جمع
	عملی
	تئوری 
	
	
	
	

	14/10/99
	خانم فاطمه یعقوبی
	4
	2
	2
	3
	1
	2
	2005
	تخصصی
	حسابداری صنعتی 3
	7046

	16/10/99
	خانم مالکی
	4
	3
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2007
	اصلی
	پژوهش عملیاتی 1
	7032

	21/10/99
	آقای محمودی
	3
	-
	3
	3
	-
	3
	2006
	اصلی
	مدیریت مالی 2
	7035

	23/10/99
	خانم افضلیان
	2
	-
	2
	2
	-
	2
	2008
	اصلی
	پول و ارز و بانکداری
	7039

	29/10/99
	خانم پورقنبری
	4
	2
	2
	3
	1
	2
	2009
	تخصصی
	حسابداری پیشرفته 1
	7043

	27/10/99
	آقای محمد زاده
	4
	2
	2
	3
	1
	2
	2010
	اصلی
	مدیریت تولید
	7034

	25/10/99
	خانم دلاکه
	2
	-
	2
	2
	-
	2
	9001
	عمومی
	اندیشه اسلامی 2
	9103

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	جمع تعداد واحد
	

	برنامه هفتگی

صبح                                                                                                   عصر

	16:50-18:20
	15:10-16:40
	13:30-15
	12:30-13:30
	11-12:30
	9:20-1050
	7:40-9:10
	ایام هفته


	
	
	
	نماز ،نهار، استراحت
	
	
	
	شنبه



	
	
	
	
	پول و ارز

305
	حسابداری پیشرفته 1

305
	یکشنبه


	مدیریت مالی 2
301
	
	
	
	
	
	
	دوشنبه


	مدیریت تولید

303
	
	
	
	
	حسابداری صنعتی 3

303
	سه شنبه


	
	پژوهش عملیاتی 1

308
	
	
	
	
	چهارشنبه


	
	
	
	
	
	اندیشه 2
304
	
	پنج شنبه



